
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\Dec 4\Contract No 5982.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5982 
STATE STREET AND ADJACENT STREETS RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2007 
  

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $5,080,301.77 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58250-810284-00-53W0123-53TIF032 $1,250,621.50 
Contingency 8%+ 100,050.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 187,598.50
Sub-Total $1,538,270.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58250-810284-00-53W0123-53TIF032 $1,205,410.50 
Contingency 8%+ 96,433.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 180,816.50
Sub-Total $1,482,660.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58250-810284-00-53W0123-53TIF032 $678,045.00 
Contingency 8%+ 54,244.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 101,711.00
Sub-Total $834,000.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58250-810284-00-53W0123-53TIF032  $276,375.00 
Contingency 8%+ 22,110.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 41,455.00
Sub-Total $339,940.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58540-810284-00-53W0123-53TIF032 $41,680.55 
Contingency 8%+ 3,334.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 6,255.45
Sub-Total $51,270.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58545-810284-00-53W0123-53TIF032 $307,444.72 
Contingency 8%+ 24,596.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 46,119.28
Sub-Total $378,160.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810284-00-53W0123 $586,260.00 
Contingency 8%+ 46,900.00
Sub-Total $633,160.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58270-810284-00-53W0123-53TIF032 $135,430.50 
Contingency 8%+ 10,834.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 20,315.50
Sub-Total $166,580.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0123 $599,034.00 
Contingency 8%+ 47,926.00
Sub-Total $646,960.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $6,071,000.00 
 


